
SCHEDULE OF PTA MEETINGS  

DISCUSSION OF 2013-14 BUDGET 

DAY/DATE    TIME    LOCATION 

Monday, March 11   7:00 p.m.   Tamarac 

Tuesday, March 12   7:00 p.m.   Grundy 

Wednesday, March 13   7:00 p.m.   Samoset Little Theatre 

Thursday, March 14   7:00 p.m.   Lynwood 

Monday, March 18   7:00 p.m.   Hiawatha 

Tuesday, March 19   7:30 p.m.   Wenonah 

Thursday, March 21   8:00 p.m.   Gatelot 

Tuesday, April 2    7:00 p.m.   Tecumseh 

Thursday, April 4    6:30 p.m.   Holbrook Chamber of  

         Commerce 

Monday, April 8    7:00 p.m.   Cayuga 

Wednesday, April 10   7:30 p.m.   Samoset 

(Board of Education meeting) 

Thursday April 11    6:00 p.m.   Sagamore Library 

         (East PTA will also attend) 

Tuesday, April 16    7:30 p.m.   Farmingville Res. Assoc. 

Thursday, April 18   7:15 p.m.   Merrimac 

Monday, April 22    7:30 p.m.   Waverly 

Tuesday, April 23    7:00 p.m.   Samoset Auditorium 

     (Sachem Touchdown Club and North PTA will be attending) 

Monday, April 29    7:00 p.m.   Sequoya Little Theatre 

Wednesday, May 1   7:30 p.m.   Chippewa 

Thursday, May 9    7:00 p.m.   Nokomis 


